
Print Date: 08-JAN-24 10:16 AM

Page:

Module: RMS
User ID: SAJID.MEHMOOD

University of the Punjab
Subject wise pass percentage (Overall)

Associate Deg. in Comm. P-II, A/2023 Overall

1 / 1

Bachelor of Commerce Part-II

Subject

Advanced Financial Accounting

Auditing

Business Communication & Report Writing

Business Law

Business Taxation

Cost Accounting

Economics of Pakistan

Pakistan Studies

       6,295

       6,223

       6,000

       6,084

       6,216

       6,322

       6,112

       5,994

Appeared

       3,607

       4,365

       4,718

       4,377

       4,190

       4,502

       4,411

       5,150

Passed

  57.30

  70.14

  78.63

  71.94

  67.41

  71.21

  72.17

  85.92

Pass%
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