University of the Punjab Associate Deg. in Comm. P-II, A/2023 Overall

Subject wise pass percentage (Overall)

	Subject		Appeared	Passed	Pass%
Bachelor of Commerce Part-II	Ī	Advanced Financial Accounting	6,295	3,607	57.30
	II	Auditing	6,223	4,365	70.14
	III	Business Communication & Report Writing	6,000	4,718	78.63
	IV	Business Law	6,084	4,377	71.94
	V	Business Taxation	6,216	4,190	67.41
	VI	Cost Accounting	6,322	4,502	71.21
	VII	Economics of Pakistan	6,112	4,411	72.17
	VIII	Pakistan Studies	5,994	5,150	85.92

^{***} END OF REPORT ***